
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

NOVEMBER SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Max & Marie Smith 11/3/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time justinmaxsmith@yahoo.com

Melissa Rowan 11/3/24 8:15 A.M. Infants growingrowans@gmail.com

Andy Rowan 11/3/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers anderson.rowan7@gmail.com

Sweyn Simrall 11/3/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers SMSimrall@AOL.Com

Amanda Shelt 11/3/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS sheltamanda@gmail.com

Stephen Shelt 11/3/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS stephenshelt@gmail.com

Greg Sprow 11/3/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS greg.sprow@atmosenergy.com

Clark & Susan Spencer 11/3/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time clark_spencer@mcclainsonics.com

Caroline Sones 11/3/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room susan.a.spencer1963@gmail.com

Lucy Sones 11/3/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room estellems@comcast.net

Andy Segrest & boys 11/10/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time andysegrest@gmail.com

Seija Smith 11/10/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants ssmith@pearorchard.org

Marcus Smith 11/10/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers marcus.smith@my.wheaton.edu

Cissie Posey 11/10/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers philposey@comcast.net

11/10/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS

Phil Posey 11/10/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS philposey@comcast.net

Kemp Patterson 11/10/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS kemp.patterson@gmail.com

Jackson & Ashley Benton 11/10/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time rjbenton1@icloud.com

Molly Barnes 11/10/2024 10:45 A.M. Infants rjbenton1@icloud.com
Tim Barnes 11/10/2024 10:45 A.M. Cruisers barnestimothyc@gmail.com

Daniel Sims Family 11/17/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time danielsims@firstsouthland.com

Harper Sims 11/17/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants mkksims@gmail.com

Ella Henry 11/17/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers merhen@gmail.com

Emma Henry 11/17/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers merhen@gmail.com

Marie Knox 11/17/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS beknox212@msn.com

Bishop Knox 11/17/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS beknox212@msn.com

11/17/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS

Will White Family 11/17/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time willwhite100@gmail.com

Kacky Darnall 11/17/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room khd313@aol.com

Olivia Hembree 11/17/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room bethanyhembree81@gmail.com

Mark Brown Family 11/24/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time markbrown043@gmail.com

Anna Smith 11/24/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants rickandshari2006@yahoo.com

Ella Katherine Vitart 11/24/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers morganvitart@gmail.com

Anne Hartley Vitart 11/24/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers morganvitart@gmail.com

11/24/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS

Elizabeth Posey 11/24/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS elizaposey17@gmail.com
Dorothy Williams 11/24/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS jean6613@comcast.net
Jack Wilson Family 11/24/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time judgejackwilson@gmail.com

Evie Edgar 11/24/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room hbe923@yahoo.com

Mason White 11/24/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room jenmaxwhite3@gmail.com


